

Diverse articole

I.D.: 50628078

Data publicarii	13.10.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.553,76 RON - 1.553,76 RON

Descriere: Cod Denumire Cantitate UM Pret Valoare neta Valoare TVA 6423078000477 PIEDESTAL ROMA K07-013 CERSANIT 20240166 2,000 BUC 79,83 159,66 30,34 5907536603000 LAVOAR PRESIDENT P 50-1G K08-004 CERSANIT 2,000 BUC 81,51 163,02 30,97 5947041000192 REZERVOR POLO SEMI 6L 2,000 BUC 65,97 131,94 25,07 4021163107579 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-3/8 SCHELL 48052120 10610111 2,000 BUC 15,97 31,94 6,07 5901095659942 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-1/2 Z1212G 37Z1212G 8,000 BUC 12,61 100,88 19,17 8429343394928 RACORD APA 60 CM 1/2-1/2 TUCAI 4,000 BUC 10,08 40,32 7,66 8424902324750 RACORD APA II 3/8X3/8 50CM 2,000 BUC 7,56 15,12 2,87 2100000082476 DOP CU ORNAMENT SI SURUB INOX 14212 4,000 BUC 5,88 23,52 4,47 4019576027065 RAC RAPID QA 1/2 45212032 MUFA 10230019 2,000 BUC 29,41 58,82 11,18 4133638118789 MUFA AL 1/2 6,000 BUC 3,78 22,68 4,31 4133638118819 COT AL 1/2 II 8,000 BUC 5,46 43,68 8,30 4133638117850 COT ALAMA 1/2 IE INT-EXT 4,000 BUC 5,46 21,84 4,15 4133638069463 BATERIE 8090 B16 BUC MON T MEDIE 500065 5,000 BUC 44,54 222,70 42,31 4133638069517 BATERIE 8090 H20 DUS MON T MEDIE 500072 2,000 BUC 92,44 184,88 35,13 4133638069487 BATERIE 8090 D20 PERETE MON T MEDIE 500068 4,000 BUC 71,43 285,72 54,29 5947041004183 SIFON+VENTIL 11/4 32/40 8056/V40 4,000 BUC 8,82 35,28 6,70 4133638088099 SIFON FLEXIBIL 11/4 FARA VENTIL 2,000 BUC 5,88 11,76 2,23 1.553,76 295,22
